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Description
CHICK-FIL-A #02569 OCOLUMBIA SC
ASSN INT CERT 888-777-7077 NC
BADD BOYS CAFE 0000 COLUMBIA SC
JOHNSON FLORIST 2865HILTON HEAD | SC
BLS*ARTLIST DOVER DE
CROMERS 924718072045COLUMBIA SC
DOLLAR TREE 00000025COLUMBIA SC
NEWK'S EATERY #1061 SUMMERVILLE SC
PARTY CITY 1056 COLUMBIA SC
SAM'S CLUB 6203 6203COLUMBIA SC
STAPLES 00656 COLUMBIA SC
TST* SWANSONS DELI 3COLUMBIA SC
TST* SWANSONS DELI 3COLUMBIA SC
WALGREEN LEXINGTON SC
WALGREENS WEST COLUMBIA SC
AT&T UVERSE PAYMENT 8002882020 X
BADD BOYS CAFE 0000 COLUMBIA SC
CHICK-FIL-A #01149 0COLUMBIA SC
HILTON GARDEN INN COLUMBIA SC
HILTON GARDEN INN COLUMBIA SC
HILTON GARDEN INN COLUMBIA SC
MCALISTER'S DELI 101WEST COLUMBIA SC
SAMSCLUB.COM#6279 62TEMPLE TX
WALMART NGHBRHD MKT COLUMBIA SC
EAST BAY DELI 0000 COLUMBIA SC
SAMSCLUB.COM#6279 62TEMPLE X

MCALISTER'S DELI 101WEST COLUMBIA SC
AMERICAN AIRLINES 800-433-7300 X

AMERICAN AIRLINES 11AUGUSTA GA
AMERICAN AIRLINES 11AUGUSTA GA
GOOGLE *YOUTUBE TV G.CO/HELPPAY# CA
RSS.COM LEWES DE

TESHOME ,BAHIRU  Washington DC
FACEBK*RZVN5PX6F2 MENLO PARK

MYFAX SERVICES MYFAX.COM CA
CITY OF COLUMBIA PARCOLUMBIA SC

COUNCIL OF ADMIN OF 417-427-7720 MO
DROPBOX*K58P7Q8FDY9PSAN FRANCISCO CA

PITAS MEDITERRANEAN COLUMBIA SC
SAMSCLUB.COM#6279 62TEMPLE TX
STAPLES 00391 COLUMBIA SC
TARGET 019232COLUMBIA SC

AMERICAN AIRLINES 800-433-7300 X
AMERICAN AIRLINES 09WASHINGTON NATL DC
AMERICAN AIRLINES 09WASHINGTON NATL DC
CAMBRIA HOTEL COLUMBCOLUMBIA SC
CHICK-FIL-A #03138 OLEXINGTON SC

DO PP PP ORI PR NP PO DHLHPLRS

Amount
254.38
430.00
191.58

98.04
199.00
129.56

73.15

1,622.88

19.69

92.46

40.65

61.66

63.53

11.61

14.19
160.50
191.58
327.71
140.79
150.61
266.81
333.46
140.56

8.96

26.08

32.09
338.46

30.00

30.00

30.00

70.19

4.99

30.45

30.00

12.00

10.00

75.00

87.77
498.25
44291

3.64

17.86

30.00

30.00

30.00
202.74
235.60
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PITAS MEDITERRANEAN COLUMBIA SC
RPS AUGUSTA AIRPORT AUGUSTA GA
SAMSCLUB.COM#6279 62TEMPLE TX
OMNI SHOREHAM HOTEL WASHINGTON DC
OMNI SHOREHAM HOTEL WASHINGTON DC
OMNI SHOREHAM HOTEL WASHINGTON DC
OMNI SHOREHAM HOTEL WASHINGTON DC
OMNI SHOREHAM HOTEL WASHINGTON DC
OMNI SHOREHAM HOTEL WASHINGTON DC
PUBLIX COLUMBIA SC

PUBLIX 067 000000067COLUMBIA SC
CAMBRIA HOTEL COLUMBCOLUMBIA SC
CAMBRIA HOTEL COLUMBCOLUMBIA SC
EDWEEK PREMIUM DIGITPHOENIX AZ
GOOGLE *GSUITE_TEACHCC@GOOGLE.COM CA
SAMSCLUB.COM#6279 62TEMPLE TX
ADOBE ACROPRO SUBS ASAN JOSE CA

AMERICAN AIRLINES 800-433-7300 X
AMERICAN AIRLINES 800-433-7300 X
AMERICAN AIRLINES 800-433-7300 X
AMERICAN AIRLINES 800-433-7300 X
AMERICAN AIRLINES 800-433-7300 X
AMERICAN AIRLINES 800-433-7300 X
PALMETTO PL 8036293755 SC

ZAZZLE REDWOOD CITY CA
ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUDSAN JOSE CA
BADD BOYS CAFE 0000 COLUMBIA SC
CHICK-FIL-A #02569 0COLUMBIA SC
LOUISVILLE MARRIOTT LOUISVILLE KY

MICROSOFT#G021072720MSBILL.INFO
RING YEARLY PLAN SANTA MONICA CA
DELTA AIR LINES  ATLANTA

1,471.50
50.00
136.36
1,264.44
1,264.44
1,264.44
1,264.44
1,264.44
1,264.44
107.41
73.60
18.00
187.01
35.00
192.60
81.45
(295.85)
506.30
506.30
506.30
506.30
506.30
506.30
225.00
141.87
(1,217.86)
1,169.50
225.53
814.24
101.25
39.99
(771.30)

20,731.13







